OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)	1919)			
ZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE (Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552–5973 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #) RESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE REPRESENTATIVE)		70	700003450967 -11/03/0001020001 ******35.00 ******35.0 office use only	
CORPORATION NAME(s) & DOCUMENTN	UMBER(S) (if known):		
1. MILENIU	M LAB OF	MIAMI, 7	NC.	
2(Corporation N	ame)	(Document #)	<u> </u>	
3(Corporation N	ame)	(Document #)	TALL	
4. (Corporation N		(Document #)	ATEL TE	
	p time 2.00		SSEE 6	
Mail out Will w	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	y Certificate	of Status FLORIDA	
NEW FILINGS	AME	NDMENTS		
Profit	Amendmer	it	,	
NonProfit		a of R.A., Officer/Director		
. Limited Liability		Registered Agent		
Domestication	- Dissolution Merger	Withdrawal		
Other				
O'ITIER FILNGS Annual Report	REGISTI QUALIFI	ATION	OULLIETTE NOV 07 2000	
	- Éoreign		TKAD99303 TO HOIZIVIO	
Fictitious Name			2 8 MM E- VON 00	

۰.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 3, 2000

LAZARUS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MILENIUM LAB OF MIAMI, INC. Ref. Number: P0000005865

We have received your document for MILENIUM LAB OF MIAMI, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

You need to clairify what your people you have listed in article VIII will be. You are also need to have a registered agent acceptance paragraph and signature if the agent is changing. We now show Eduardo Sanchez as teh agent on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 400A00057182

DIVISION OF CORPORATION 60 00 NOV -6 PM 3. RECEIVE



(present name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Article VIII: Directors Should real: /P - EDUARDO SANCHEZ - 8877 Collins Ave #604 Surfside - Fl 33154 VP- EDUARDO F. SANCHEZ - 11050 Sw25 St. Minmi FL 33165 Article II - Principial office Should read: 8877 Collins Dre # 604 Surfside FL 33154

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

10-31.00 THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption? FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE) The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast X for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ____ voting group The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. 2000_ October Signed this day of 31 Signature (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

EDUARDO I. SAnchez Typed or printed name Prosident